WaterPEX® Tubing
WaterPEX® Tubing is a cross-linked polyethylene tubing used
for potable water applications. WaterPEX® is manufactured
without an oxygen barrier.
Temperature – Pressure
Maximum Working Pressure:
	 160psi (11 bar) @ 73.4ºF (23ºC)
	 100psi (6.9 bar) @ 180ºF (80ºC)

full product installation and safety information available or the
experience of a trained product installer. You are required to
thoroughly read all installation instructions and product safety
information before beginning the installation of this product.
NOTICE
WaterPEX® Tubing is not approved for fire protection
applications.
WARNING!
*�The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable
water contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
Dimensions – Weights
	 Model	N ominal Tubing Size	 Coil/Stick Length	B end Radius	 Fluid Capacity Per 100’	 Pkg. Weight
	 I.D.	 OD
		  in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 ft.	 cm.	 in.	 mm	 gal.	 ltrs.	 lbs.	 kgs.
	R ed Coils
	 WPTC06-100R	 3⁄8	 10	 1⁄2	 15	 100	 3048	 4	 102	 0.53	 2.01	 4.5	 2.0
	 WPTC06-500R	 3⁄8	 10	 1⁄2	 15	 500	 15240	 4	 102	 0.53	 2.01	 23	 10.4
	 WPTC08-100R	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 100	 3048	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 5.5	 2.5
	 WPTC08-300R	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 300	 9144	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 14.5	 6.6
	 WPTC08-500R	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 500	 15240	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 24	 10.9
	 WPTC08-1000R	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 1000	 30480	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 54.5	 24.7
	 WPTC12-100R	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 100	 3048	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 10.5	 4.8
	 WPTC12-300R	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 300	 9144	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 31	 14.1
	 WPTC12-500R	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 500	 15240	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 45	 20.4
	 WPTC12-1000R	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 1000	 30480	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 106	 48.0
	B lue Coils
	 WPTC06-100B	 3⁄8	 10	 1⁄2	 15	 100	 3048	 4	 102	 0.53	 2.01	 4.5	 2.0
	 WPTC06-500B	 3⁄8	 10	 1⁄2	 15	 500	 15240	 4	 102	 0.53	 2.01	 23	 10.4
	 WPTC08-100B	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 100	 3048	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 5.5	 2.5
	 WPTC08-300B	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 300	 9144	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 14.5	 6.6
	 WPTC08-500B	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 500	 15240	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 24	 10.9
	 WPTC08-1000B	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 1000	 30480	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 55	 24.9
	 WPTC12-100B	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 100	 3048	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 10.5	 4.8
	 WPTC12-300B	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 300	 9144	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 31	 14.1
	 WPTC12-500B	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 500	 15240	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 45	 20.4
	 WPTC12-1000B	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 1000	 30480	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 106	 48.0
	 Tubing For Ice Makers – White Coils
	 WPTC02-100W 	 1⁄8	 16	 1⁄4	 8	 100	 3048	 11⁄2	 38	 0.38	 1.44	 3	 1.4
	 White Coils
	 WPTC04-100W	 1⁄4	 8	 3⁄8	 10	 100	 3048	 3	 76	 0.25	 0.95	 3.5	 1.6
	 WPTC06-100W	 3⁄8	 10	 1⁄2	 15	 100	 3048	 4	 102	 0.53	 2.01	 4.5	 2.0
	 WPTC06-500W	 3⁄8	 10	 1⁄2	 15	 500	 15240	 4	 102	 0.53	 2.01	 23	 10.4
	 WPTC08-100W	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 100	 3048	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 5.5	 2.5
	 WPTC08-300W	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 300	 9144	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 14.5	 6.6
	 WPTC08-500W	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 500	 15240	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 24	 10.9
	 WPTC08-1000W	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 1000	 30480	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 55	 24.9
	 WPTC12-100W	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 100	 3048	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 10.5	 4.8
	 WPTC12-300W	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 300	 9144	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 31	 14.1
	 WPTC12-500W	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 500	 15240	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 45	 20.4
	 WPTC12-1000W	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 1000	 30480	 7	 178	 1.9	 7.22	 106	 48.0
	 WPTC16-100W	 1	 25	 11⁄8	 29	 100	 3048	 10	 254	 3.10	 11.78	 18	 8.2
	 WPTC16-500W	 1	 25	 11⁄8	 29	 500	 15240	 10	 254	 3.10	 11.78	 90	 40.8
	 WPTC20-100W	 11⁄4	 32	 13⁄8	 35	 100	 3048	 11	 279	 4.5	 17.1	 24	 10.9
	 WPTC20-300W	 11⁄4	 32	 13⁄8	 35	 300	 9144	 11	 279	 4.5	 17.1	 71	 32.2
	 WPTC24-100W	 11⁄2	 38	 15⁄8	 41	 100	 3048	 13	 396	 7	 27	 35	 16
	 WPTC24-300W	 11⁄2	 38	 15⁄8	 41	 300	 9144	 13	 396	 7	 27	 106	 48
	 WPTC28-100W	 2	 51	 21⁄8	 54	 100	 3048	 17	 518	 12.7	 48	 60	 27
	R ed Sticks
	 WPTS08-50R 	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 20	 610	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 55	 24.9
	 (50 sticks)
	 WPTS12-25R 	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 20	 610	 7	 178	 1.90	 7.22	 45	 20.4
	 (25 sticks)
	B lue Sticks
	 WPTS08-50B 	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 20	 610	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 55	 24.9
	 (50 sticks)
	 WPTS12-25B 	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 20	 610	 7	 178	 1.90	 7.22	 45	 20.4
	 (25 sticks)
	 White Sticks
	 WPTS08-50W 	 1⁄2	 15	 5⁄8	 16	 20	 610	 5	 127	 0.96	 3.65	 55	 24.9
	 (50 sticks)
	 WPTS12-25W 	 3⁄4	 20	 7⁄8	 22	 20	 610	 7	 178	 1.90	 7.22	 45	 20.4
	 (25 sticks)
	 WPTS16-5W 	 1	 25	 11⁄8	 29	 20	 610	 10	 254	 3.10	 11.78	 50	 22.7
 	 (5 sticks)
	 WPTS20-5W 	 11⁄4	 32	 13⁄8	 35	 20	 610	 11	 279	 4.5	 17.1	 35	 15.9
 	 (5 sticks)
	 WPTS24-5W 	 11⁄2	 38	 15⁄8	 41	 20	 609	 13	 396	 7	 27	 34	 16
 	 (5 sticks)